o OF INTERN, .

i"- m’*% Asian, World Universities &
£ International Challenge

THE

X

Touch Championships

ingapore

F- - l - I = 2006
COMBINED DRAW
Saturday 15th July
9:00 AM Men Un/lc Gr.4 Southern Suns Fusion NZ
Men Un/lc Gr.5 NZ Uni NZ Academy
Men Un/lc Gr.6 USP Fiji Hong Kong led
Men Un/lc Republic Poly Singapore BYE
9:30 AM Mixed A  Gr.4 Bucks Singapore Shanghai
Mixed A Gr.5 Hong Kong IEd Singapore Rec Club
10:00 AM A Men Gr.4 Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong IEd
A Men Gr.5 Hong Kong TA Republic Poly
Masters  Gr.6 Bucks Singapore Wanderers Singapore
Masters  Gr.7 Shanghai Jakarta
10:30 AM Men Un/lc Gr.4 Hong Kong led Fusion NZ
Men Un/lc Gr.5 NZ Academy Republic Poly Singapore
Men Un/lc Gr.6 NZ Uni Southern Suns
Men Un/lc USP Fiji BYE
11:00 AM Mixed B Gr.4 Bedok Singapore Wanderers Singapore
Mixed B Gr.5 Beijing Devils Zion Hong Kong
11:30 AM Masters  Gr.4 Wanderers Singapore Shanghai
Masters  Gr.5 Bucks Singapore Jakarta
A Men Gr.6 Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong TA
A Men Gr.7 Republic Poly Hong Kong IEd
12:00 PM Men Un/lc Gr.4 NZ Academy Hong Kong led
Men Un/lc Gr.5 NZ Uni Fusion NZ
Men Un/lc Gr.6 USP Fiji Republic Poly Singapore
Men Un/lc Southern Suns BYE
12:.30 PM Mixed A Gr.4 Singapore Rec Club Shanghai
Mixed A Gr.5 Bucks Singapore Hong Kong IEd
1:00 PM A Men Gr.4 Hong Kong Chapel Republic Poly
A Men Gr.5 Hong Kong IEd Hong Kong TA
Masters  Gr.6 Bucks Singapore Shanghai
Masters  Gr.7 Jakarta Wanderers Singapore




Saturday 15th July

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic
Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic

Mixed B
Mixed B

Masters
Masters
A Men
A Men

Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic
Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic

Mixed A
Mixed A

A Men
A Men
Masters
Masters

Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic
Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic

Mixed B
Mixed B

Masters
Masters
A Men
A Men

Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic
Men Un/lc
Men Un/Ic

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6

Gr4
Gr.5

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6
Gr.7

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6

Gr4
Gr.5

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6
Gr.7

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6

Gr4
Gr.5

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6
Gr.7

Gr4
Gr.5
Gr.6

Fusion NZ
Hong Kong led
NZ Academy
NZ Uni

Zion Hong Kong
Bedok Singapore

Bucks Singapore
Shanghai

Hong Kong Chapel
Hong Kong TA

USP Fiji

Southern Suns

Republic Poly Singapore
Fusion NZ

Bucks Singapore
Shanghai

Hong Kong Chapel
Republic Poly
Wanderers Singapore
Bucks Singapore

Southern Suns

Republic Poly Singapore
Fusion NZ

Hong Kong led

Bedok Singapore
Wanderers Singapore

Bucks Singapore
Jakarta

Hong Kong Chapel
Hong Kong IEd

Republic Poly Singapore
Fusion NZ

Hong Kong led

NZ Academy

Republic Poly Singapore
Southern Suns

USP Fiji

BYE

Wanderers Singapore
Beijing Devils

Wanderers Singapore
Jakarta

Hong Kong IEd
Republic Poly

NZ Uni

NZ Academy
Hong Kong led
BYE

Singapore Rec Club
Hong Kong IEd

Hong Kong TA
Hong Kong IEd
Shanghai
Jakarta

USP Fiji

NZ Uni

NZ Academy
BYE

Zion Hong Kong
Beijing Devils

Shanghai

Wanderers Singapore
Republic Poly

Hong Kong TA

Southern Suns
USP Fiji

NZ Uni

BYE




Sunday 16th July
World Universities Semi Finals

10:30 AM Men Gr.1 Hong Kong IED

Asian Championships Semi Finals

11:00 AM Mixed
11:00 AM Mixed

Gr.2 Wanderers Sing
Gr.3 Bedok Singapore

Asian Championships Semi Finals
11:30 AM Men Gr.1 Republic Poly Singapore

Asian Championships Semi Finals
10:00 AM Masters Gr.3 Hong Kong Chapel
Masters Gr.4 Wanderers Sing

International Challenge Semi Finals
11:30 AM Men Gr.1 Fusion NZ

Asian Championships Plate Final
10:30 AM Mixed Gr.1 Beijing

Asian Championships Bronze Finals
11:30 AM Mixed Gr.1 Hong Kong IED

World Universities Final
2:30 PM Men Gr.1  USP Touch Fiji

Asian Championships Finals
12:30 PM Masters Gr.1 Wanderers Singapore

Asian Championships Finals
1:00 PM Men Gr.1 Hong Kong TA

Asian Championships Finals
1:30 PM  Mixed Gr.1 Wanderers Singapore

International Challenge Finals
3:00 PM Men Gr.1 NZ Academy

)]

Republic Poly Singapore

Hong Kong IED
Singapore Rec Club

Hong Kong TA

Bucks Singapore

Shanghai

Southern Sun Australia

Shanghai

Singapore Rec Club

Hong Kong IED

Hong Kong Chapel

Hong Kong IED

Bedok Singapore

Fusion NZ

o




Honour Roll

————— | | —
| Winner | | Runner Up
International Challenge NZ Academy Fusion NZ
Asian Men Hong Kong TA Hong Kong IED
Asian Mixed Bedok Singapore Wanderers Singapore

World Uni Open Men USP Touch Fiji Hong Kong IED




