

## Asian, World Universities & **International Challenge** Touch Championships 2006



## **COMBINED DRAW**

Saturday	15th	Julv
outur au y		<b></b>

Saturday	/ 15th Jui	y		
9:00 AM	Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic	Gr.5		Fusion NZ NZ Academy Hong Kong led BYE
9:30 AM	Mixed A Mixed A		Bucks Singapore Hong Kong IEd	Shanghai Singapore Rec Club
10:00 AM	A Men A Men Masters Masters	Gr.5 Gr.6	Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong TA Bucks Singapore Shanghai	Hong Kong IEd Republic Poly Wanderers Singapore Jakarta
10:30 AM	Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic	Gr.5	Hong Kong led NZ Academy NZ Uni USP Fiji	Fusion NZ Republic Poly Singapore Southern Suns BYE
11:00 AM	Mixed B Mixed B		Bedok Singapore Beijing Devils	Wanderers Singapore Zion Hong Kong
11:30 AM	Masters Masters A Men A Men	Gr.5 Gr.6	Wanderers Singapore Bucks Singapore Hong Kong Chapel Republic Poly	Shanghai Jakarta Hong Kong TA Hong Kong IEd
12:00 PM	Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic	Gr.5	NZ Academy NZ Uni USP Fiji Southern Suns	Hong Kong led Fusion NZ Republic Poly Singapore BYE
12:30 PM	Mixed A Mixed A		Singapore Rec Club Bucks Singapore	Shanghai Hong Kong IEd
1:00 PM	A Men A Men Masters Masters	Gr.5	Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong IEd Bucks Singapore Jakarta	Republic Poly Hong Kong TA Shanghai Wanderers Singapore

Saturda	y 15th Jul	V		
-	Men Un/Ic Men Un/Ic	Gr.4 Gr.5	Fusion NZ Hong Kong led NZ Academy NZ Uni	Republic Poly Singapore Southern Suns USP Fiji BYE
2:00 PM	Mixed B Mixed B		Zion Hong Kong Bedok Singapore	Wanderers Singapore Beijing Devils
2:30 PM	Masters Masters A Men A Men	Gr.5 Gr.6	Bucks Singapore Shanghai Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong TA	Wanderers Singapore Jakarta Hong Kong IEd Republic Poly
3:00 PM		Gr.5	USP Fiji Southern Suns Republic Poly Singapore Fusion NZ	NZ Uni NZ Academy Hong Kong led BYE
3:30 PM	Mixed A Mixed A	Gr.4 Gr.5	Bucks Singapore Shanghai	Singapore Rec Club Hong Kong IEd
4:00 PM	A Men A Men Masters Masters	Gr.5 Gr.6	Hong Kong Chapel Republic Poly Wanderers Singapore Bucks Singapore	Hong Kong TA Hong Kong IEd Shanghai Jakarta
4:30 PM	Men Un/Ic	Gr.5	Southern Suns Republic Poly Singapore Fusion NZ Hong Kong led	USP Fiji NZ Uni NZ Academy BYE
5:00 PM	Mixed B Mixed B		Bedok Singapore Wanderers Singapore	Zion Hong Kong Beijing Devils
5:30 PM	Masters Masters A Men A Men	Gr.5 Gr.6	Bucks Singapore Jakarta Hong Kong Chapel Hong Kong IEd	Shanghai Wanderers Singapore Republic Poly Hong Kong TA
6:00 PM	Men Un/Ic	Gr.5	Republic Poly Singapore Fusion NZ Hong Kong led NZ Academy	Southern Suns USP Fiji NZ Uni BYE

10:30 AM	Men	Gr.1	Hong Kong IED	5	Republic Poly Singapore	0
<u>Asian Cha</u>	mpionshi <u>r</u>	os Sem	<u>i Finals</u>			
11:00 AM	Mixed	Gr.2	Wanderers Sing	8	Hong Kong IED	0
11:00 AM	Mixed	Gr.3	Bedok Singapore	3	Singapore Rec Club	2
Asian Cha			<u>i Finals</u>			
11:30 AM	Men	Gr.1	Republic Poly Singapore	1	Hong Kong TA	6
Asian Cha						
10:00 AM	Masters Masters		Hong Kong Chapel Wanderers Sing		Bucks Singapore Shanghai	1 0
	Masters	GI.4	Wanderers Sing	O	Shanghai	U
Internation	nal Challen	ige Ser	mi Finals			
11:30 AM			Fusion NZ	6	Southern Sun Australia	1
Asian Cha	<i>mpionship</i> Mixed			E	Changhai	6
10.30 AIVI	Mixed	GI. I	Beijing	5	Shanghai	6
Asian Cha	mpionship	s Bror	nze Finals			
	Mixed		Hong Kong IED	0	Singapore Rec Club	6
World Univ			UCD Touch Fill	7	Hone Kone IED	4
2:30 PM	wen	Gr.1	USP Touch Fiji	7	Hong Kong IED	1
<u>Asian Cha</u>	mpionship	s Fina	Is			
			Wanderers Singapore	1	Hong Kong Chapel	2
Asian Cha	mnionohir	o Eino	lo.			
<b>Asian Cha</b> 1:00 PM			<u>is</u> Hong Kong TA	2	Hong Kong IED	1
<u>Asian Cha</u>	mpionshir	os Fina	Is			
			Wanderers Singapore	3	Bedok Singapore	4
		ige Fin	_			



## Winner

International Challenge Asian Men Asian Mixed World Uni Open Men NZ Academy Hong Kong TA Bedok Singapore USP Touch Fiji

## Runner Up

Fusion NZ
Hong Kong IED
Wanderers Singapore
Hong Kong IED